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Hazardous Materials Commission

Seat Title

Environmental Engineering Firms

Representatives
Smith George

Seat Title

Environmental Engineering Firms Alternate

Representatives
Chinn Ronald

Seat Title

General Public

Representatives
Gordon Frank

Seat Title

General Public Alternate

Representatives
Bancroft Tim

Seat Title

City Seat 1
Representatives

Seat Title

City Seat 1 Alternate
Representatives

Seat Title

City Seat 2

Representatives
Ross Mark

Seat Title

City Seat 2 Alternate

Representatives
Kinney Rich

Seat Title

Business Seat 1 - West Co. Council of Industries

Representatives
Glueck Fred

Seat Title

Business Seat 1 Alt. - West Co. Council of Ind.

Representatives
Winer Aaron

Seat Title

Business Seat 2 - Industrial Association

Representatives
Buell Matt

http://contra.napanet.net/maddybook/rosterview.php?Committee=57&Re...

Maddy Book Home

Appointment Date Term Expiration Resignation Date Status

02/11/2014

06/17/2014

03/08/2016

03/08/2016

03/29/2016

03/29/2016

02/11/2014

09/22/2015

03/25/2014

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2014

12/31/2018

12/31/2017

Vacant Seat

Vacant Seat

Vacant Seat
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Contra Costa Roster

Seat Title
Business Seat 2 Alternate - Industrial Association

Representatives
Bean Jack

Seat Title

Business Seat 3 - Contra Costa Taxpayers Assoc.

Representatives
Bristol Don

Seat Title
Business Seat 3 Alt. - Co. Co. Taxpayers Assoc.

Representatives
Leeds Marjorie

Seat Title
Environmental Organizations Seat 1

Representatives
Sattler Ralph

Seat Title
Environmental Organizations Seat 1 Alternate

Representatives
Morales Ed

Seat Title
Environmental Organizations Seat 2

Representatives
Vedagiri Usha

Seat Title
Environmental Organizations Seat 2 Alternate

Representatives
Dragovich Peter

Seat Title
Environmental Organizations Seat 3

Representatives
Linsley Stephen

Seat Title
Environmental Organizations Seat 3 Alternate

Representatives
Eukel Linus

Seat Title
League of Women Voters

Representatives
Stewart Leslie

Seat Title
League of Women Voters Alternate

Representatives
Albrecht Audrey

Seat Title
Labor Seat 1 - Central Labor Council

Representatives
Alcaraz Henry
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12/02/2014

08/14/2013

08/13/2013

02/11/2014

09/17/2013

03/08/2016

04/21/2015

12/11/2012

10/18/2016

12/11/2012

09/10/2013

03/03/2015

12/31/2017

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2017

12/31/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2016

12/31/2020

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2018

Vacant Seat

Vacant Seat

Vacant Seat

Vacant Seat

Vacant Seat
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Seat Title
Labor Seat 1 Alternate - Central Labor Council Vacant Seat
Representatives
12/31/2018

Seat Title
Labor Seat 2 - Local 8-5, PACE
Representatives
Payne Jim 03/08/2016 12/31/2019

Seat Title
Labor Seat 2 Alternate - Local 8-5, PACE
Representatives
Scott Tracy 03/08/2016 12/31/2019
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