Contra Costa County Roster

Maddy Book Home

Hazardous Materials Commission

<u>Appointment Date Term Expiration Resignation Date Status</u>

Seat Title

Environmental Engineering Firms

Representatives

Smith George 02/11/2014 12/31/2017

Seat Title

Environmental Engineering Firms Alternate

Representatives

Chinn Ronald 06/17/2014 12/31/2017

Seat Title

General Public

Representatives

Gordon Frank 03/08/2016 12/31/2019

Seat Title

General Public Alternate

Representatives

Bancroft Tim 03/08/2016 12/31/2019

Seat Title

City Seat 1 Vacant Seat

Representatives

12/31/2018

Seat Title

City Seat 1 Alternate Vacant Seat

Representatives

12/31/2018

Seat Title

City Seat 2

Representatives

Ross Mark 03/29/2016 12/31/2019

Seat Title

City Seat 2 Alternate

Representatives

Kinney Rich 03/29/2016 12/31/2019

Seat Title

Business Seat 1 - West Co. Council of Industries Vacant Seat

Representatives

Glueck Fred 02/11/2014 12/31/2014

Seat Title

Business Seat 1 Alt. - West Co. Council of Ind.

Representatives

Winer Aaron 09/22/2015 12/31/2018

Seat Title

Business Seat 2 - Industrial Association

Representatives

Buell Matt 03/25/2014 12/31/2017

1 of 3 2/3/2017 2:57 PM

Seat Title Business Seat 2 Alternate - Industrial Association Representatives Bean Jack	12/02/2014	12/31/2017	
Seat Title Business Seat 3 - Contra Costa Taxpayers Assoc. Representatives Bristol Don	08/14/2013	12/31/2016	Vacant Seat
Seat Title Business Seat 3 Alt Co. Co. Taxpayers Assoc. Representatives Leeds Marjorie	08/13/2013	12/31/2016	Vacant Seat
Seat Title Environmental Organizations Seat 1 Representatives Sattler Ralph	02/11/2014	12/31/2017	
Seat Title Environmental Organizations Seat 1 Alternate Representatives Morales Ed	09/17/2013	12/31/2017	
Seat Title Environmental Organizations Seat 2 Representatives Vedagiri Usha	03/08/2016	12/31/2019	
Seat Title Environmental Organizations Seat 2 Alternate Representatives Dragovich Peter	04/21/2015	12/31/2019	
Seat Title Environmental Organizations Seat 3 Representatives Linsley Stephen	12/11/2012	12/31/2016	Vacant Seat
Seat Title Environmental Organizations Seat 3 Alternate Representatives Eukel Linus	10/18/2016	12/31/2020	
Seat Title League of Women Voters Representatives Stewart Leslie	12/11/2012	12/31/2016	Vacant Seat
Seat Title League of Women Voters Alternate Representatives Albrecht Audrey	09/10/2013	12/31/2016	Vacant Seat
Seat Title Labor Seat 1 - Central Labor Council Representatives Alcaraz Henry	03/03/2015	12/31/2018	

2 of 3 2/3/2017 2:57 PM

Seat Title

Labor Seat 1 Alternate - Central Labor Council Vacant Seat

Representatives

12/31/2018

Seat Title

Labor Seat 2 - Local 8-5, PACE

Representatives

Payne Jim 03/08/2016 12/31/2019

Seat Title

Labor Seat 2 Alternate - Local 8-5, PACE

Representatives

Scott Tracy 03/08/2016 12/31/2019

3 of 3 2/3/2017 2:57 PM